www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
VANISHING POINT RADIANT MEDIUM
LED 24VDC TRACK HEAD
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 10.21.20
TITLE

PRODUCT
RADIANT LARGE
ORDERING CODE LF-RADL-SF ORDERING CODE LF-RADL-LS
RADIANT LARGE ORDERING CODE
15° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-SP
25° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-NF
40° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-FL
60° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-WF
3www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
VANISHING POINT RADIANT LARGE